
A. un-audited Financial statement as on-3,th september zozuFirst Quarter)

Taka

7 54,440
182

ASSETS:

Non-Current Assets

Current Assets

Inventories

Tracle & Others Receivable

Aclvance, DePosits & PrePaYment

Cash ancl Cash E'quivalents

Total Assets

EQTJITY AND LIABILITY:

Shareholders EquitY

Share CaPital

Revaluation SurPlus

Retainecl Protrtl Loss)

1

1
L

3

4

5

!,420,663

1,255,599

344,996

84,618

1,404,678

1,238,569

355,329

85,633

15

7,497 ,857
74,3007r4

300,647

1,782,798

414,,412

300,647

1,787,758

385,896

'795

Non-Cu rrent Liabilities

Long Ternr Loan

Deferreci Tar Liab ii it1

NetAsseis value per Share (NAVPS)

B' Stefmcnt of Prolit or l-oss and other Comprehensive Income (U

ForttcFirstQuarterlyended30thseptember,202l

6 1,397,441

436,168

1r42',7 1269

436,526

b
7

8

6

9

10

27,801

2,348,165

108,896

31 ,213

11 ,77 4

27,924

2)54,678

108,896

29,703

13,594

15

n-audited)

83.08 82.30

Taka

606,31 7
831,836

692,088
Tu rnover

Less: Cost of Sales

G ross Profit

Less: Aclministrative expenses

Profit from OPeration:

Less: Financial exPenses

Profit after financial ExPenses

Add Forieign currencY gain/loss

Operating Profit/(Loss) before WPPF

Less: Worker protit participation funcl (WPPF)

Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax

Less: Provision tor Tax

Current Tax

Deferred Tax

Net Profitl(Loss) after Tax

Earnings Per Share (EPS)

11

L
139,748

10,035

l0'l ,77 6

6, 181

129,713

100,868

101,595

85,540

28,845 16,055

r89)
(2

28,656

1,365

15,797

752

77,291 15,045

1

0.33

a@

June,202tr,v\30Notes No.

01-Jul-20

to
01-J ul-21

to

30-SeP-21

Notes No.

Particulars

Director Director

0.75

g,gg2

30-SeP-20

2,1824,094

s16

-M
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TAMIJUDDIN TEXTILE MILLS LTD

C. STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY (Un-audited)

For the period ended 30th September, 2021

STATEIIIENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY (Un-audited)

For the ended 30th ber, 2020

D. Statenrent of Cash Flow (Un-Audlted)

For the period ended 30 Septamber, 2A2l

Taka

{"

Particulars Share

Capital

Revaluation

Surplus

Retained

Earnings
Total

As on 01 July,,2AZl 300,647 tr,787,758 385,896 2,474340

i.{et Froflt for the Period 22,681 22,587

Depreciation on Revalued Assets (5,835) 5,835

Adiustment for Deferred Tax 875 875

300,647 1,782,798 414,412 2,497,857As on 30th September, 2021

Particu Iars Share

Capital

Revaluation

Surplus

Retained

Earnings
Total

As on 0l July,2A2A 300,647 I,g0g,gg0 2,124,215310,588

Net Protlt tbr the Period 9,990 9,990

Depreciatiorr on revalued assets (6,242\ 6,242

Adjustment for Detbrred Tax 936 936

As on 30th September, 2020 340,647 1,,803,67 4 326,820 2,431,141

Operati ng .{ctir ities:

Collection fronr Turnover and Others

Pa) nrent [or Rau Cotton & Others

Paid for adnrinistrative and selling E\penses

Advance, Deposit & Prepayments

Payment for Financial Expenses

Income Tax Paid

Net Cash Generated frorn Operating (A)

Ln@
Acquisition of Fixed Assets (B)

F inancing Activities:

Long Term Loan

Short Term Loan

Dividend Paid

Net Cash Generated from Financing Activities ( C )

Net Cash Inflow/(Outflow)

Opening Cash & Bank Balances

Closing Cash & Bank Balances

l{et Operating Cash Flow per Share

814,995 590,920

(646,350) (448,592)

(8,534) (5,884)

(14,332) 37,274

(100,868) (85,540)

, (4,18q,! (1,6881

40,v31 86,490

(10,697)

(34,827)

(6,513)

(40s)

27,808

(5,400)

(41,7 45) 72,448

(1,0I4)

85,633

98,201

45,096

84,619 143,297

1.35

{b,*
ChiefMr Company

2.88

\_


